\\
§/ \\ kq * ‘
*3 .
Q-3
:71 é 5
J
Q
' ‘ \ '\

VEM220 2 1/2" 2 0,6
VEM224 2 0,6
HOW TO ORDER:
Coil Kv
YES 10
YES 21
YES 37
YES 44
YES 78
YES 96
YES 308
NO 10
NO 21
NO 37
NO 44
NO 78
NO 96
NO 308
Cv
11,6
24,4
43,0
51,2
90,7
112
358
11,6
24,4
43,0
51,2
90,7
112
358
VEMNNP 2 08 110/50
VNP: with integral pilot
VEM: without pilot
2: “200 SERIES"
VALVE CONNECTION DIAMETER: vonage and
' 06 I 3/4“ frequency
(single diaphragm)
(double diaphragm)
008:
012:
014:
016:
020:
024: QMQAAA
2_;<EQ»:
© Copyright by Tyco International Ltd.
Mecair S.r.l. reserves the right to change product designs and specifications without notice.
required.
|/
-®
THE TOTAL SOLUTION PROVIDER
DIMENSIONS 200 series
VNP 206 - 208 - 212 VEM 206 - 208 - 212
65
50 F
-I I ea -ii?
L
Fl (GAS) Fl (GAS)
c
L a (ms) L
c
VNP214 216 220 224 VEM214 216 220 224
Fl (GAS)
B